
Senior Individual High Individual Overall  

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Alex Coppersmith                Senior Division                   312 

    2  Amy Hughes                         Senior Division                   309 

    3  Cole Pond                             Senior Division                   308 

    4  Elaina Lahmers                    Senior Division                   301      87 

    5  Austin Borchers                   Senior Division                   301      86 

    6  Tim Gunkleman                   Senior Division                   297 

    7  Jacob Borchers                    Senior Division                   293 

    8  Kody Pond                             Senior Division                   291      78     84 

    9  Lauren L'Amoreaux             Senior Division                   291      78     92 

   10  Madelyn Topp                    Senior Division                   289 

   11  Grace Gunkleman              Senior Division                   285 

   12  Elizabeth Smallsreed         Senior Division                   284 

   13  Katie Weiss                         Senior Division                   274 

   14  Kaleb Pond                          Senior Division                   263 

   15  Drake Knoll                         Senior Division                   262 

   16  Sylvia Madeline Headings   Senior Division                261 

   17  Noah Rausch                      Senior Division                   257 

   18  Cade Ziegler                        Senior Division                   243 

   19  Logan Topp                        Senior Division                   233 

   20  Blake Greiwe                     Senior Division                   207 

   21  Zach Steinke                     Senior Division                   201 

   22  Maggie Weiss                   Senior Division                   200 

   23  Colby Turon                      Senior Division                    42 

   24  Julie Headings                  Senior Division                     0       0      0 

   25  Joey Reynolds                   Senior Division                     0       0      0 

   26  Maci McLean                     Senior Division                     0       0      0 



 

SENIOR High Individual Reasons  

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Cole Pond                              Senior Division                    88 

    2  Alex Coppersmith                Senior Division                    87      92 

    3  Elaina Lahmers                     Senior Division                    87      98 

    4  Austin Borchers                    Senior Division                    86 

    5  Kaleb Pond                            Senior Division                    79 

    6  Kody Pond                             Senior Division                    78      84 

    7  Jacob Borchers                     Senior Division                    78      88 

    8  Madelyn Topp                      Senior Division                    78      90 

    9  Lauren L'Amoreaux             Senior Division                    78      92 

   10  Noah Rausch                       Senior Division                    77      80 

   11  Amy Hughes                        Senior Division                    77      90 

   12  Sylvia Madeline Headings   Senior Division                  71 

   13  Katie Weiss                          Senior Division                    70 

   14  Tim Gunkleman                   Senior Division                    68      90 

   15  Elizabeth Smallsreed          Senior Division                    68      92 

   16  Cade Ziegler                         Senior Division                    67 

   17  Drake Knoll                           Senior Division                    63 

   18  Grace Gunkleman               Senior Division                    61 

   19  Julie Headings                      Senior Division                     0       0      0 

   23  Colby Turon                         Senior Division                     0      42 

   24  Zach Steinke                        Senior Division                     0      79 

   25  Maggie Weiss                      Senior Division                     0      88 

   26  Logan Topp                          Senior Division                     0      90 

   27  Blake Greiwe                        Senior Division                    0      92 

 



 

INTERMEDIATE Division High Individual Overall  

 

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Wyatt Schlauch                  Intermediate Division             276 

    2  Lilly Finke                            Intermediate Division             273 

    3  Aubree Topp                      Intermediate Division             266 

    4  Carissa Pittman                  Intermediate Division             264      45 

    5  Lydia Kaverman                 Intermediate Division             264      39 

    6  Audrey Lahmers                Intermediate Division             257 

    7  Justin Landis                       Intermediate Division             255      37 

    8  Cale Henry                          Intermediate Division             255      32 

    9  Audrey Sidel                       Intermediate Division             253      39 

   10  Ava Lahmers                     Intermediate Division             253      35 

   11  Madicyn Rupp                   Intermediate Division             246 

   12  Charlie Weiss                    Intermediate Division             244 

   13  Ben Herstine                     Intermediate Division             242      35 

   14  Roger Herstine                  Intermediate Division             242      32 

   15  Lilly Elsass                          Intermediate Division             235 

   16  Stephanie Headings         Intermediate Division             226 

   17  Kale Hamker                     Intermediate Division             224 

   18  Allison Francis                  Intermediate Division             221 

   19  Mitchell Reynolds           Intermediate Division             218 

   20  Anna Christy Headings   Intermediate Division             199 

   21  Aiden Topp                       Intermediate Division             194 

   22  Wyatt Gordon                  Intermediate Division             193 

   23  Henry Weiss                     Intermediate Division             146 

 



 

INTERMEDIATE High Individual Reasons  

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Carissa Pittman                  Intermediate Division              45      92 

    2  Lilly Finke                             Intermediate Division              45      98 

    3  Wyatt Schlauch                  Intermediate Division              44 

    4  Aubree Topp                       Intermediate Division              42 

    5  Kale Hamker                       Intermediate Division              39      74 

    6  Lydia Kaverman                  Intermediate Division              39      83 

    7  Audrey Sidel                        Intermediate Division              39      92 

    8  Lilly Elsass                            Intermediate Division              37      80 

    9  Justin Landis                        Intermediate Division              37      88 

   10  Audrey Lahmers                Intermediate Division              37      98 

   11  Ben Herstine                      Intermediate Division              35      65 

   12  Allison Francis                    Intermediate Division              35      70 

   13  Stephanie Headings          Intermediate Division              35      79 

   14  Ava Lahmers                       Intermediate Division              35      90 

   15  Aiden Topp                          Intermediate Division              32      64 

   16  Roger Herstine                   Intermediate Division              32      79 

   17  Cale Henry                           Intermediate Division              32      92 

   18  Wyatt Gordon                     Intermediate Division              31      55 

   19  Madicyn Rupp                    Intermediate Division              31      76 

   20  Mitchell Reynolds               Intermediate Division              30      63    218 

   21  Anna Christy Headings       Intermediate Division              30      63    199 

   22  Charlie Weiss                       Intermediate Division              30      81 

   23  Madigan Reynolds              Intermediate Division               0       0      0 

   24  Lincoln Wallace                   Intermediate Division               0       0      0 

   25  Henry Weiss                        Intermediate Division               0      66 



JUNIOR High Individual Overall  

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Korbin Kaverman                        Junior Division                   230 

    2  Alaina Topp                                 Junior Division                   219 

    3  Daniel Herstine                           Junior Division                   218 

    4  Kennley Siegrist                          Junior Division                   214 

    5  Grace Siegrist                              Junior Division                   212 

    6  Brady Cole                                   Junior Division                   210 

    7  Ruth Baumbauer                        Junior Division                   204 

    8  Lilah Turon                                  Junior Division                   203 

    9  Lane Francis                                Junior Division                   201 

   10  Callihan Spreng                         Junior Division                   192 

   11  Matthew Taylor                        Junior Division                   191 

   12  Emma McDonnell                     Junior Division                   189       0      0 

   13  MacKenzie Topp                       Junior Division                   189       0      0 

   14  Noah Spreng                              Junior Division                   186 

   15  Zack Norris                                Junior Division                   179 

   16  Ray Sloan                                  Junior Division                   175       0      0 

   17  Lincoln Maurice                      Junior Division                   175       0      0 

   18  Mason Rupp                            Junior Division                   167 

   19  Ava Whiteleather                   Junior Division                   164 

   20  Stephanie Headings               Junior Division                   156 

   21  Levi Coppersmith                   Junior Division                   144 

   22  Dalton Knoll                             Junior Division                    98 


